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Calculate yourself.

Some basic calculations to choose your transformer.

Calculation tool

Remark: Optimized for desktop and tablet use.











Markets


 Heating, cont. current applications
 Resistance welding





Applications


 Aluminium spot welding
 Butt welding
 Capacitor discharge welding
 Conductive heating sheet metal and metal
 Flash butt welding
 Glas fiber manufacturing
 Glass melting
 Graphite heater
 Meshwelding
 Micro welding
 Projection welding
 Seam welding
 Sintering ovens
 Spot welding
 Transformers by norm
 Vacuum ovens
 Welding guns





Technology


 3 phase rectifiers
 AC
 Capacitor discharge welding
 HFDC
 MFDC
 Mid frequency





Permanent current

200-1.000A
1.000-5.000A
5.000-10.000A
10.000-20.000A
>20.000A





Frequency

50/60Hz
1.000Hz
1.800Hz
10.000Hz
5000Hz





Secondary voltage

0-5V
5-7,1V
7,1-10,5V
10,5-12,5V
12,5-16,0V
16,0-20,0V
20,0-30,0V
30,0-50,0V
50,0-100,0V
>100,0V





Nominal power

1-5 kVA
5-10 kVA
10-20 kVA
20-40 kVA
40-60 kVA
60-100 kVA
100-150 kVA
150-200 kVA
200-300 kVA
300-500 kVA
500-1000 kVA
> 1000 kVA





Capacitor voltage

900V
1300V
2000V
3200V
3300V
4000V
1500V
1000V
3000V
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 115 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 115 kVA
	Permanent current	6,5 kA
	Secondary voltage 	40,1 ... 49,0 V
	Rectifier	B6


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.





[image: Envelope]Make a request

[image: File]Download datasheet
Downloads
Operating Manual Heating Transformers - German
Operation Manual Heating Transformers - English













[image: Three-phase rectifier 3 x 160 kVA]    


3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 160 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 160 kVA
	Permanent current	16 kA
	Secondary voltage 	9,6 ... 13,5 V
	Rectifier	3M2


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 197 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 197 kVA
	Permanent current	25 kA
	Secondary voltage 	8,7 ... 10,8 V
	Rectifier	3M2


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 480 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 480 kVA
	Permanent current	25 kA
	Secondary voltage 	28,4 ... 56,9 V
	Rectifier	B6


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 535 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 535 kVA
	Permanent current	25 kA
	Secondary voltage 	20,9 ... 41,3 V
	Rectifier	3M2


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 54 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 54 kVA
	Permanent current	4 kA
	Secondary voltage 	30,5 ... 38,5 V
	Rectifier	B6


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 81 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 81 kVA
	Permanent current	6 kA
	Secondary voltage 	30,5 ... 38,5 V
	Rectifier	B6


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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3 phase rectifier unit 3 x 90 kVA



	Nominal power (50% d.c.) 	3 x 90 kVA
	Permanent current	7 kA
	Secondary voltage 	28,9 ... 36,9 V
	Rectifier	B6


Information concerning 3-phase systems you find here.
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Heating transformers >300 kVA*



	Secondary permanent current	4.200 ... 50.000 A
	Secondary voltages	5,0 ... 77,4 V


*The picture is an example.
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Heating transformers 1 - 10 kVA*



	Secondary permanent current	310 ... 2500 A
	Secondary voltages	1,2 ... 23,5 V


*The picture is an example.
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Do you have questions?
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Please contact:

Mark Stachen

Tel: +49 151 40016304

Rico Nardmann

Tel: +49 160 2249223

Email: sales@expert-trafo.de







Vous avez des questions sur nos produits?

Contactez Stephane Haroyan, ventes techniques / service après-vente:


Mobile: +33 686 275002

Email: sh.industrie@gmail.com







你有问题吗？

请联系：

肖楠


手机: +86 186 18149863


电子邮件: nan.xiao@expert-trafo.de







Do you have any questions?

Please contact:

Paul Winstanley

Telephone: +44 151 480 1155 ext 212

Mobile: +44 7722 387698

E-mail: pwinstanley@esa-uk.co.uk







Do you have any questions?
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Please contact:

Rajkumar Gaikwad
Commercial representative:

Telephone: +91 9923898536

Mobile: +91 (20) 27111411 /2

E-mail: rajkumar@eams-con.com










Do you have any questions?

Please contact:

Automation International

Telephone: +1 (217) 446-9500

E-mail: serviceparts@automation-intl.com







Czy masz pytania dotyczące naszych produktów?

Kontakt:

Robert Gniewowsky

Tel: +48 71 346 44 33

Email: biuro@gjg-system.pl







Aveți întrebări despre produsele noastre?

Contactați:

Ezio Bovo

Tel: +40 729942962

Email: ezio.bovo@brostrading.eu







Do you have any questions?

Please contact:


Mark Waudby

Mobile: +27 82 878 9124

Email: markwaudby@waudcray.co.za







제품에 대해 궁금한 점이 있습니까?

다음 연락처로 문의하십시오.

이문희 

Tel: +82 10 4592 0101

Email: sw.corp@daum.net







Ürünlerimizle ilgili sorularınız mı var?

İletişim: 

Hasan Kor

Tel: +90 212 2101890

Email: hasankor@cefip.com.tr







Tienen alguna pregunta?

Contactense con:


Ricardo Gross

Tel: +54 11 4208 6626

Email: ventas@grossweld.com.ar







Do you have any questions about our products?
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Please contact:

Mark Stachen

Tel: +49 151 40016304

Rico Nardmann

Tel: +49 160 2249223

Email: sales@expert-trafo.de
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Made in Germany since 1967
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